
 
 
 
A friendly and supportive environment 
to get information and advice and chat 
with other carers. 
 

 Informal relaxed atmosphere 

 Expert advice and guidance 

 Resources and information  

 Tea and coffee provided 

 
An informal event where carers can  

socialise and talk with other carers  

and staff from Alzheimer Scotland and  

NHS Fife Dementia Team 
 

 

 

 

2019 DATES – ST ANDREWS HOSPITAL

       Venue: Health Promotion Room 2 

Time: 12:30 – 1:30pm 

Date: Third Thursday of the month 

 

Thursday 17 January 
Thursday 21 February 

Thursday 21 March 
Thursday 18 April 
Thursday16 May 

Thursday 20 June 
Thursday 18 July 

Thursday 15 August 
Thursday 19 September 

Thursday 17 October 
Thursday 21 November 
Thursday 19 December 

 

 

For further information contact  

Helen Skinner (Alzheimer Scotland Dementia Nurse Consultant)  

01592 643355 x28429 or helen.skinner@nhs.net 

Dementia & Delirium  

Carers’ Café 

http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.nhsfife.org/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_nhslogo.jpg
http://www.uws.ac.uk/uploadedimages/Page_Assets/HNM/Alz Scot Logo.jpg
mailto:helen.skinner@nhs.net
http://admin.1fife.org.uk/weborgs/nhs/uploadfiles/gallery/fullsize/c64_1108-intranet.jpg
http://static.guim.co.uk/sys-images/Guardian/Pix/pictures/2011/8/16/1313504852796/Yvonne-Wilson-at-Romfords-007.jpg

